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Chasm of the Abyss (Armand Amar) 
Choreographed by Amiya Burrell

High School All-County

Nadia Allen, Bella Anderson, Grace Boyle, Aidan Branham, Maddie Brown, Kayla Eads,
Sarai Gonzalez, Abby Greenwood, KaYori Harris, Alexandra Jones, Grace Marshall,

Ariaghna Parrilla Rey, Valeria Perez, Brooke Piper, Kaycie Ramsey, Emma Roberts, Andre
Roche, Reese Rutherford, Hannah Schleger, Brianna Sorrell, Daniella Tenorio, Jazzy

Thomas, Madison Yu
 

Sunny Days are Coming (The Beatles)
Choreographed by BillieJo Mustonen

Thornebrooke Elementary School

Rachel Borek, Sanaa Celestin, Paris Emmett, Maverick Garrison, Raegan Giufre, Zoie Heath,
Jaouhar Kettani, Nora Lasser, Mai Masry, Kylie McCollum, Emilia Sanchez, Luisa Soares,

Psalmijah Williams, Jacob Zambito
 

Burn It Up (Janet Jackson ft. Missy Elliot)
Choreographed by Anna Molinari

Lockhart Middle School

Alayla Riley, Jah’Nyah Hall, Leite Cadet, Emmanuela Colin, Mya Jones
Kali Howard, Kymorah McClain, Marianna Rodriguez, Jazmine Kish, Nevaeh Medley

 
Mario Circuit (Daniel Pemberton)

Choreographed by Kayla Follensbee
Pershing School K-8

Desirae Aly, Brandon Berry, Leilani Betancourt, Story DeViva, Harleigh O'Shields, Veda
Slomba, Delis Torres

 
Silver Lining (Arrival by Dustin O’Halloran & Hauschka)

Choreographed by Brittany Lebida
Wekiva High School

Kayla Eads, Lourna Edmond, Makayla Goodwin, Nikita Harris, Laniah Martin, Kimani Miller,
Hellen Olivarez, Nyla Peace, Kennedy Riggins, Princess Sanchez Vicente, Daniella Tenorio,

Danella Torres
 

 
 
 

ACT ONE



ACT ONE (CONT.)
 

Caught Myself (Vitamin String Quartet)
Choreographed by Jasmine Henry

Legacy Middle School

Maliah Canova, Lyric Chaffin, Sage Etheridge, Mykol Garzon, Ariana Jordan, Citlaly Perez,
Ariana Restrepo, Angelys Ruiz, Analyssa Saitalus, Daryanna Valle

 
Turn the Music Up (Flo Rida and Rihanna)

Choreographed by Mia Bjelac
Walker Middle School

Mia Bjeljac, Andree Castor, Marisel Delgado Alba, Yaileen Gonzalez, Karla Lopez Perez,
Anastajah Mann,  Alyasha Pierre, Alexi Pilande, 

Melanie Velazquez-Serafin
 

La Follia (Vivaldi)
Choreograhed by Jon Lehrer

Dr. Phillips High School

Nadia Allen, Bella Anderson, Aidan Branham, Maddie Brown, KaYori Harris, Ariaghna
Parrilla Rey, Grace Marshall, Valeria Perez, Andre Roche, Reese Rutherford, Jazzy Thomas,

Madison Yu
 

Salute (Little Mix)
Choregraphed by Jennyle Todman 

College Park Middle School

Aaliyah Singleton, Armoni Mason, Charlize Sealy, Christian Colbert, Dodeline Dalmond,
Jaidyss Benjamin, Kevin Alexander, La’Miyah Simmons, Matheo Alex, McKenzie Wells,

Ranell George, Robyn Ivory, Rihanna Jackson, Shanellah Dorson Za’Kiyah Thomas
 

Fiesta (Manuel Wandji)
Choreographed by Gina Hatch
Elementary School All-County 

Desirae Aly, Saumala Anderson, Heliana Arbouet, Zhanel Bekenova , Leilani Betancourt,
Kayleigh Bryant, Victoria Dávila, Tamar Exate, Aliyah Fort, Shreeya Jethwani, London
Lewis, Garrett Morris ,Olivia O’Neill, Harleigh O'Shields, Chrisphanaika Petion , Briella

Sassic, Ayva Saulsby, Veda Slomba Luisa Soares
 



ACT TWO
Coastline (Hollow Coves)

Choreographed by Geovanna Garavelo-Bortoleto
Howard Middle School

Eva Baez, Alivia Branham, Averie Branham, Hailey Cage, Lillian Callahan, 
Mikaela De La Rosa, Mason Grantz, Kyleah McCary, 

Jescelly Miranda-Silvagnoli, Johanna Morgan, Julianna Pavone, 
Alayna Sanguine, Ruby Thomson, Kaylan Wellington

 
Dynamite (BTS)

Choregraphed by Caitlyn Lapuz & Heidi Towle
Sun Blaze Elementary School

Isabella Alencar, Ekemma Ama, Zhanel Bekenova, Victoria Sofía Dávila Godoy, Victoria De
Barros, Julie Dunn, Phoenix Gallardo, Lorali Garner, Molly Garner, Gala Gonzalez, Shreeya

Jethwani, Blakesly Madison, Olivia O’Neill, 
Madelynn Rivera, Briella Sassic

 
Home (Imelda May)

Choreographed by Charmaine Hunter and Andrea Phillips
Wolf Lake Middle School

Caylah Alves, Deena Balkarran, Camilla Burgest, Gabriella Custodio, 
Myah Humphries, Gabriella Kordupel, Ashley LeBoeuf, Lexie McLean,

 Jessa Oliver, Destinee Simmons, Tori Taylor, Ocean Vankuren
 

Common Threads (Zoë Keating)
Choreographed by Elise Mele

University High School

Yanique Edwards, Abby Greenwood, Alexandra Jones, Aubrey Mikitka, Brianna Sorrell, 
Brooke Piper, Emma Roberts, Giselle Colon, Jasmine Markey, Sarai Gonzalez, Savannah Russell,

Skye Hatcher, Sonia Cotte
 

Cosmic Love (Florence and the Machine)
Choreographed by Emily Drilling

Windy Ridge K-8

Rebecca Rossiter Pinneiro, Karla Romero Nunez, Aliyah Nakanjaka, Lara Goncalves, Kennedy
Salgado, Amber Brych, Antonella Perez Rodriguez, Flavia Rodriguez Torrealba, Valentina

Villanueva, Emmalee Toledo, Angelina Perea
 
 
 



 
Happy Feet (Pink)

Choreographed by Christy Kowal
Ivey Lane Elementary

Saumala Anderson, Heliana Arbouet, Quentcy Brantley, Armani Brown, Reese Burke, Isidora
Contreras, Tamar Exate, Aliyah Fort, Harmony Harp, London Lewis, Garrett Morris,

Chrisphanaika Petion, Iveyanna Teague, Jahaziah Thornton
 

Lagan (Afro Celt Sound System)
Choreographed by Glynn Owens

Horizon West Middle School

Nina Maldonado Arruda, Milly Farr, Arden Guffin, Mia B Linan, Antonia Marchado Franzao,
Sarah Valery, Isis Warren. Reese Zadzilka

 
Devoted (Olivia Newton-John)
Choreographed by the dancers

Timber Creek High School

Carlyn Bauer, Grace Boyle, Amaya Cruz, Laurel Nathan, Kaycie Ramsey, 
Hannah Schleger

 
Shake the Room (Gamu)

Choreographed by Shatonya Bryant
Maxey Elementary 

Khloe Anderson, Jada Barber, Johniya Barber, Aniyah Benbow, 
Kayleigh Bryant, Laila Childs, Chanel Cobb, Samarah Davenport, 

Melanie Espana Pena, Ataliya Martin,
Allison Postell, Londyn Rushing, Ayva Saulsby, Hannah Smith, Payge Strain

 
Fiesta Finale (Manuel Wandji)

Choreographed by Ellie Potts-Barrett
Middle School All-County

Eva Baez, Mia A. Bjeljac, Alivia Branham, Averie Branham, Hailey Cage, Lillian Callahan, Maliah
Canova, Lyric Chaffin, Mikaela De La Rosa, Sage Etheridge, Milly Farr, Mason Grantz, Robyn

Ivory, Kyleah McCary, Jescelly Miranda-Silvagnoli, Johanna Morgan, Julianna Pavone,
Marianna Rodriguez,

Analyssa Saitilus, Alayna Sanguine, Tori Taylor, Flavia Torrealba, 
 Ruby Thomson, Kaylan Wellington

 

 

ACT TWO (CONT.)



College Park Middle School
Jennyle Todman

Dr.  Phillips HS Dance Magnet
Kathy Follensbee

Horizon West Middle School
Jennifer Zuckerman

Howard Middle School
Alissa Coombs and Samantha Hudson

Ivey Lane Elementary School
Christy Kowal

Legacy Middle School
Jasmine Henry

Lockhart Middle School
Anna Molinari

Maxey Elementary
Shatonya Bryant 

Pershing School K-8
Kayla Follensbee

 

OCPS DANCE PROGRAMS AND
DIRECTORS



 

Sun Blaze Elementary School
Caitlyn Lapuz and Heidi Towle 

Thornebrooke Elementary School
BillieJo Mustonen

Timber Creek High School
Tabitha Clear and Tara Perry

University High School
Elise Mele

Walker Middle School
Jennifer Kobrin

Wekiva High School
Brittany Lebida
Windy Ridge K-8

Emily Drilling
Wolf Lake Middle School

Andrea Phillips 
 

OCPS DANCE PROGRAMS AND
DIRECTORS (CONT.)



OCPS DANCE BOARD MEMBERS 
 

Alissa Coombs- Howard Middle School
Kathy Follensbee- Dr. Phillips HS Dance Magnet

Samantha Hudson- Howard Middle School
Christy Kowal- Ivey Lane Elementary School

BillieJo Mustonen- Thornebrooke Elementary School
Elise Mele- University High School

Tara Perry- Timber Creek High School
 
 
 
 ADJUDICATORS AND
CLINICIANS 

Amyia Burrell 
Gina Hatch

Charmaine Hunter
Patrick Ingram
Peter Kalivas

Cyndi Litz
Amber Nadelkov

Ellie Potts-Barrett
Paul Sadler



Scott Evans
OCPS Senior Director of Visual and Performing

Arts and Curriculum & Digital Learning
 

Thomas Ott
Principal, University High School

 
Rick Juergens 

Technical Theater Instructor, University High
School 

 
Alex Mendez

Theater Director, University High School  
 
 

OCPS Dance Board Members
All County-Dance, Dance Performance

Assessments and Gala Coordinators

WE HUMBLY THANK OUR
COORDINATORS AND

SUPPORTERS!


